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AR, , '
WD Dopariaent of Teansportation ~ Memorandum

November 18, 2008'

TO: Steve Strauss

FROM:  Tom Bake ﬁ

SUBJECT: Delegation of Authority

During my absence from the Materials Laboratory November 20 - 28, 2008, I delegate
operational résponsibilities to Steve Strauss. This includes all authority including
appointments agreed to prior to this delegation, excluding appointing authority personnel
actions (i.e., hiring, disciplinary actions, etc).

TEB:tc

cc:  Laura Sanborn, Division Services — 47324
Barbara Pacifico, Environmental & Engineering Programs — 47315
Kurt Williams, Materials Lab — 47365 '
Tony Allen, Materials Lab — 47365
Jeff Uhlmeyer, Materials Lab - 47365
Teresa Curtis, Materials Lab - 47365
Charleen Emmons, Materials Lab — 47365

DOT 700-006EF
Revised /33



Task AB

10218 116745357 |
Task No. AB
SR:|5
Job. No:[XL2268 37 [Griz IKaAl HY[IO]  glalDl
Project: |Columbia River Crossing
Last Date Payable: |Oct 31, 2009
Pre-Task:| $ -
Task Amount:| § 444,844.00
Supplement 1:| § 180,205.00
Supplement 2:| $ -
Supplement 3:| $ -
Maximum Payable: | $§ 625,049.00
Amount
Remaining
Payment No. Payment Date | Payment Amt. In Task Invoice No. Payment Period
1 12/28/2007 $25,199.75 | § 599,849.25 77625 12/8/2007
2 1/25/2008 | $ 58,747.65 | $ 541,101.60 | Y10218/002 1/12/2008
3 3/11/2008 $121,519.55 | $ 419,582.05 | Y10218/003 2/16/2008
4 3/28/2008 $100,241.17 | $ 319,340.88 | Y10218/004 3/15/2008
5 6/23/2008 $129,761.70 | § 189,579.18 78672 5/31/2008
6 7/7/2008 $35,263.21 | § 154,315.97 78805 6/30/2008
T 11202008 - - $103344.16 $ 50,971.81 79327 - 10/18/2008 -
8 .
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
$ 574,077.19

Page 1




Fed. 1.D. # 91-0745357
400 N. 34th St., # 100

b
v
TR
Ay

D
SHANNON & WILSON, INC.
Geotechnical and Environmental Consultants
P.O. Box 300303 Seattle, Washington 28103

Telephone: (206) 632-8020
Fax: (206) 633-6777

07628 RECEIVED INVOICE NUMBER
WSDOT Y-10218 /007
Attention: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE NOV 072008
MATERIALS LABORATORY L
P O BOX 47365 STATE MATS L AB
OLYMPIA WA 98504-7365
(recsiving signature)
JOB REFERENCE ‘ Date Recelved
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 1work Order
STATEWIDE ON-CALL SERVICES Equip No
VARIOUS LOCATIONS, WASHINGTON OK to Pay Initial
THIS PERIOD FROM: 06/29/08 TO: 10/18/08
INVOICE DATE CONTRACT OR PURCHASE ORDER AUTHORIZED FEE JOB NUMBER
10/25/08 AGREEMENT: Y-10218 $1,085,525.00 21-1-20850 (**)
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES [ TOTALTODATE | PREVIOUS BILLINGS DUE THIS PERIOD
(01) Task Assignment: AA $298,584.00 $291,692.61 $273.089.11 $18.603.50
SR-529, XL-1137 S&W Inv #79326
(05) Task Assignment: AB  $625,049.00 $574,077.35 $470,733.19 $103,344.16
SR-I5, XL-2268 S&W Inv #79327
(15 Task Assignment: AC  $7,000.00 $6,871.84 $6,871.84 $0.00
* SR-14, XL-3219 Task Complete
(20) Task Assignment: AD  $10,000.00 $9,582.69 $7,573.05 $2,009.64
*  1405/15, C7295 S&W Inv #79328
(25) Task Assignment: AE~ $15,575.00 $14,113.90 $972.14 $13,141.76
* GDM Rev, AD0040 S&W Inv #79329
(30) Task Assignment: AF  $4,005.00 $3,691.43 $0.00 $3,691.43
* SR 405,C7510 S&W Inv #79330
35) Task Assignment: AG ~ $125,312.00 $11,431.93 $0.00 $11,431.93
SR-529, XL-1137 S&W Inv #79331

Invoice Totals

Enclosures (By Task Assignment):

Progress Report
Billing Analysis
Expense Documentation

*  Complete

et

$911,461{75

Al
/All'a‘b".!i 3Y;

) \

5152,222.42
Jceiving signature)

Dzta Receive ‘ l l u ’l OJ/
[y Order
E T 'i v —
. e
Thank You!

Please pay from this invoice—-Net 30 days—Late charge 1.5% per month on past due accounts




Columbia River Bridge Crossing
CONSULTANT AGREEMENT Y-10218; Work Order XL2268, Task AB

ESS REPOR
July 1, 2008 through September 30, 2008

e Prepared and submitted the cyclic direct simple shear testing program for the
main crossing.

« Continue working on the draft preliminary geologic profiles and cross sections.

e Performed a project meeting with WSDOT and ODOT for the preliminary
foundation evaluations.

¢ Performed preliminary foundation analysis for the Columbia River Bridges.

e Prepared the draft preliminary foundation evaluation report.

Shannon & Wilson, Inc. 21-1-20850-



Billing Analysis Through 10/18/2008

Project : 21-1-20850 STATEWIDE ON-CALL GEOTECHNICAL Bill Cycle : 2
Inv Group : 05 PHASE 005 THRU 012 (TASK AB) Biller : 04621
Client: 07628 WSDOT Invoice Mask: INSWONE3
Rate Sched : Fee Type: CP

Phase : 009 AB: OTHER DIRECT COSTS (ODC's)

Regular Expenses Transaction Period End
Vendor Name Org Doc Nbr Date Date Cost  Multiplier Amount
DC - Travel & Subsistance ' /
02416 GARY L. PETERSON 2400 163505 9/3/2008 8/30/2008 22 231'/ 1.00 22.23
04643 HISHAM J. SARIEDDINE 2100 160835 7/22/2008  7/26/2008 63.13 1.00 63.13
04649 WILLIAM J. PERKINS 2100 161084 7/29/2008  7/26/2008 234.00 / 1.00 234.00
05108 ELIZABETH M. SCHEIBE 2100 162123 8/12/2008 8/9/2008 0.00 1.00 0.00
DC - Travel & Subsistance Total: 319.36 /
DC - Subcontracts _~ '
04650 MEG CONSULTING LTD 2400 160117 7/10/2008 7/12/2008 6,049.98 1.00 6,049.98
DC - Other Job Costs / /
03512 IN-HOUSE REPRODUCTION 2100 161632 8/4/2008 8/2/2008 17.60 1.00 17.60
03516 IN-HOUSE COLOR REPRODUCTION 2100 160716 7/21/2008 7/19/2008 24.00 / 1.00 24.00
03516 IN-HOUSE COLOR REPRODUCTION 2100 160989 7/28/2008 7/26/2008 54.00 / 1.00 54.00
03516 IN-HOUSE COLOR REPRODUCTION 2100 161630 8/4/2008 8/2/2008 0.00 1.00 0.00
03516 IN-HOUSE COLOR REPRODUCTION 2100 162528 8/18/2008  8/16/2008 88.00 ~ 1.00 88.00
“ - 166.0
81038 FEDEX 2400 . 160238 711112008 711212008 29.14 / 1.00 29.14
81038 FEDEX 2400 163927 9/10/2008  9/13/2008 21.26 1.00 21.26
50.40
DC - Other Job Costs Total: 234.00/
Total Regular Expenses 6,603.34 6,603.34/
Phase Total 009 AB: OTHER DIRECT COSTS (ODC's) 6,603.34/

Generated : 10/24/2008 2:54:52PM Page: 1



Billing Analysis Through 10/18/2008

Project : 21-1-20850 STATEWIDE ON-CALL GEOTECHNICAL Bill Cycle : 2
InvGroup: 05 PHASE 005 THRU 012 (TASK AB) Blller : 04621
Client: 07628 WSDOT Invoice Mask: INSWONE3
Rate Sched : Fee Type: CP

Phase : 011 AB: LAB TESTING / BORING LOGS

Multiplier Labor OT Transaction Period End
Employee Name Org Class Activity Ind Date Date Rate  Hours Cost  Muitiplier Amount
Associate
04643 HISHAM J. SARIEDDINE 2100 1'22/ o Reg 09/06/2008 09/06/2008 43.39 / 1.0 43.39/ 3.2310 - 1401 9/
Professional |V ' 1AX
04934 KATHRYN A. PETEK 2100 T17 '/ - Reg 07112/2008 07/12/2008 /.’?,'8.4 1.5 42.69 3.2310 ‘ 137.93
04934 KATHRYN A. PETEK 2100 T17 bt Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2008 28.46 13.0 369.98 32310 1,195.41
04934 KATHRYN A. PETEK 2100 T17 el Reg 07/26/2008 07/26/2008 28.46 11.0 313.06 3.2310 1,011.50 /
25 725.73 )‘ 2,344.84
Professional (i
05097 YiI-HSUN (WILLIAM) CHAQ 2100 T16 / e Reg 07/26/2008 07/26/2008 26.44/ 17.0 449.48/ 3.2310 { 1,452.27 /
Office Services | e
05102 AILEEN V. PONIO 2100 A10 7 - Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 10.50/ 3.0 31.50° 3.2310 / 101.78 /
Total Multiplier Labor 46.5 1,250.10 4,039.08
Phase Total 011 AB: LAB TESTING / BORING LOGS 4,039.08 /
Phase : 012 AB: PRELIM FOUNDATION EVALUATION i
Muitiplier Labor OT  Transaction Perlod End
Employee Name Org Class Activity Ind Date Date Rate  Hours Cost  Multiplier Amount
President/Chalrman
04540 GERARD J. BUECHEL 2100 1'29/ bl Reg 07/05/2008 07/05/2008 58.88/ 1.0 68.88 3.2310 '/ 222.55
04540 GERARD J. BUECHEL 2100 T29 bl Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 68.88 1.0 68.88 3.2310 222.55
""" 20”7 13776~ T s
Senior Vice President
02163 MING-JIUN WU 2100 T27 / i Reg 07/05/2008 07/05/2008 75.30/ 1.0 75.30 3.2310| 243.29
02163 MING-JIUN WU 2100 T27 - Reg 07/112/2008 07/12/2008 75.30 5.0 376.50 3.2310; 1,216.47
02163 MING-JIUN WU 2100 T27 bl Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2608 75.30 6.5 489.45 3.2310° 1,581.41
02163 MING-JIUN WU 2100 T27 il Reg 07/26/2008 07/26/2008 75.30 9.5 715.35 3.2310 2,311.30
02163 MING-JIUN WU 2100 T27 - Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 75.30 175 1,317.75 3.2310 4,257.65
. 02163 MING-JIUN WU 2100 T27 b Reg 08/09/2008 08/09/2008 75.30 1.0 / 75.30 3.2310 / 243.29
405" 304965 0.853.417

Generated : 10/24/2008 2:54:52PM Page: 2




Billing Analysis Through 10/18/2008

Project : 21-1-20850 STATEWIDE ON-CALL GEOTECHNICAL Bill Cycle : 2
Inv Group: 05 PHASE 005 THRU 012 (TASK AB) Biller : 04621
Client: 07628 WSDOT Invoice Mask: INSWONE3
Rate Sched : Fee Type: CP
Phase : 012 AB: PRELIM FOUNDATION EVALUATION i
Muitiplier Labor OT Transaction Period End
Employee Name Org Class Activity Ind Date Date Rate  Hours Cost  Multiplier Amount
Vice President / y Q/
02416 GARY L. PETERSON 2400 T25 i Reg 07/05/2008 07/05/2008 61.82 5.0 309.10 3.231 898.70
02416 GARY L. PETERSON 2400 T25 il Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 61.82 10.0 618.20 3.2310 . 1,997.40
02416 GARY L. PETERSON 2400 T25 il Reg 07/26/2008 07/26/2008 61.82 4.0 247.28 3.2310 798.96
02416 GARY L. PETERSON 2400 T25 bl Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 61.82 6.0 370.92 3.2310 1,198.44
02416 GARY L. PETERSON 2400 T25 bl Reg 08/09/2008 08/09/2008 61.82 6.0 370.92 3.2310 1,198.44
02416 GARY L. PETERSON 2400 T25 il Reg 08/16/2008 08/16/2008 61.82 . 2. 5_ 1%55 3.2310 ‘{_ L 4?9.35
2,070. 97 ! 6,691.29
Senior Associate / Ve / § /
02421 GERALD L. JACKSHA 2400 T23 - Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 49.44 1.0 49.44 3.2310 159.74
Associate / / ]
02422 RISHENG PIAO 2400 T22 baaed Reg 07/05/2008 (7/05/2008 45.32 20.0 906.40 3.2310 2,928.58
02422 RISHENG PIAO 2400 T22 i Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 45.32 20.0 906.40 3.2310 | 2,928.58
02422 RISHENG PIAO 2400 T22 e Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2008 45.32 15.0 679.80 3.2310 | 2,186.43
02422 RISHENG PIAO 2400 T22 el Reg -07/26/2008 07/26/2008 45.32 9.5 430.54 3.2310 1,391.07
02422 RISHENG PIAO 2400 T22 bainiae Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 45.32 16.0 725.12 3.2310 2,342.86
02422 RISHENG PIAO 2400 T22 st Reg 08/09/2008 08/09/2008 45.32 4.0 181.28 3.2310 585.72
P % 8457 382954 12,373.24
04643 HISHAM J. SARIEDDINE 2100 T22 "+ Reg 07/052008 07/052008  43.39 50 21685 32310 700.97
04643 HISHAM J. SARIEDDINE 2100 T22 el Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 43.39 125 542 .38 3.2310 1,752.43
04643 HISHAM J. SARIEDDINE 2100 T22 habaied Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2008 43.39 23.0 897.97 3.2310 3,224.44
04643 HISHAM J. SARIEDDINE 2100 T22 bl Reg 07/26/2008 07/26/2008 43.39 26.0 1,128.14 3.2310 3,645.02
04643 HISHAM J. SARIEDDINE 2100 T22 bataiad Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 43.39 41 O 1,778.99 3.2310 5,747.92
04643 HISHAM J. SARIEDDINE 2100 T22 bainiaid Reg 08/09/2008 08/09/2008 43.39 86.78 3.2310 280.39
Ve 109' 47512 T 15,351.17
04649 WILLIAM J. PERKINS 2100 T22 - Reg 07/05/2008 07/05/2008 4423 3.0 132.69 3.2310 428.72
04649 WILLIAM J. PERKINS 2100 T22 - Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 44,23 1.6 508.65 3.2310 1,643.45
04649 WILLIAM J. PERKINS 2100 T22 hiniaid Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2008 44.23 12.0 530.76 3.2310 1,714.89
04649 WILLIAM J. PERKINS 2100 T22 hataiaid Reg 07/26/2008 07/26/2008 4423 2.0 88.46 3.2310 / 285.81
04649 WILLIAM J. PERKINS 2100 T22 bainiaind Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 44,23 16.0 707.68 3.2310 2,286.51
445/ 1,968.24 T 6,359.38

Generated : 10/24/2008 2:54:52PM
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Billing Analysis Through 10/18/2008

Project : 21-1-20850 STATEWIDE ON-CALL GEOTECHNICAL Bill Cycle : 2
invGroup: 05 PHASE 005 THRU 012 (TASK AB) Biller : 04621
Client: 07628 WSDOT Invoice Mask: INSWONE3
Rate Sched : Fee Type: CP

Phase : 012 AB: PRELIM FOUNDATION EVALUATION i

Multiplier Labor OT Transaction Period End
Employee Name Org Class Activity Ind Date Date Rate  Hours Cost  Multiplier Amount
Associate
04716 MONIQUE A. NYKAMP 2100 T22/ - Reg 07/05/2008 07/05/2008 42.20 / 1.0 ~ 42207 3.2310 / 136.3!
Senior Principal Professional ]
04797 ROBERT A. MITCHELL 2100 T20 / i Reg 07/05/2008 07/05/2008 38.06 / 1.5 §7.09 3.2310 | 184.46
04797 ROBERT A. MITCHELL 2100 T20 - Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 38.06 40 152.24 3.2310 f‘ 491.89
04797 ROBERT A. MITCHELL 2100 T20 e Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2008 38.06 9.0 342.54 3.2310 1,106.75
04797 ROBERT A. MITCHELL 2100 T20 e Reg 07/26/2008 07/26/2008 38.06 8.5 323.51 3.2310 1,045.26
04797 ROBERT A. MITCHELL 2100 T20 o Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 38.06 5.0 180.30 3.2310 614.86
566/ 1065687 3.443.22
Principal Professional /
02405 KIM E. ELLIOTT 2400 T19/ i Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 32.88/ 2.0/ 65.76 / 3.2310| 212474
Senior Professional
02401 DAVID J. HIGGINS 2400 T18 / - Reg 07/05/2008 07/05/2008 31 .80/ 3s 111.30 3.2310 359.61
02401 DAVID J. HIGGINS 2400 T18 v Reg 07/26/2008 07/26/2008 31.80 1.0 31.80 / 3.2310 102.75 /
) / 457 14310 / 462.36/
04986 LAUREEN M. BEINTUM 2100 T18 el Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 31.54 35 110.39 3.2310 | 356.67 /
05005 CLAIRE L. GIBSON 2100  T18 i Reg 08/16/2008 08/16/2008 31.54 0.0 0.00 3.2310 0.00
Professional [V
02428 DERRICK R. HAYES 2400 T 7‘/ - Reg 07/05/2008 07/05/2008 28.46/ 30.0 853.80 3.2310 2,758.63
02428 DERRICK R. HAYES 2400 T17 oo Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 28.46 31.0 882.26 3.2310 2,850.58
02428 DERRICK R. HAYES 2400 T17 .- Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2008 28.46 20.0 569.20 3.2310 1,839.08
02428 DERRICK R. HAYES 2400 T17 it Reg 07/26/2008 07/26/2008 28.46 44.0 1,252.24 3.2310 4,045.99
02428 DERRICK R. HAYES 2400 T17 it Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 28.46 34.0 967.64 3.2310 3,126.44
s s 1580/ 4525.14 | 14,620.73
04934 KATHRYN A. PETEK 2100 T17 wewe Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 28.46 11.1 315.91 3.2310 1,020.71
04934 KATHRYN A. PETEK 2100 T17 woee Reg 08/09/2008 08/09/2008 28.46 7.7 219.14 3.2310 708.04
1887 53508 1,728.75
Professional Il
02443 RICHARD R. BUHLER 2400 T16 / - Reg 07/05/2008 07/05/2008 25.97/ 3.0 7.9 3.2310 251.73
02443 RICHARD R. BUHLER 2400 T16 o Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 2597 3.0 77.91 3.2310 251.73
. 02443 RICHARD R. BUHLER 2400 T16 - Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2008 25.97 39.5 1,025.82 3.2310, 3,314.42

Generated : 10/24/2008 2:54:52PM Page: 4




Billing Analysis Through 10/18/2008

Inv Group

Project : 21-1-20850 STATEWIDE ON-CALL GEQOTECHNICAL

Client: 07628 WSDOT

: 05 PHASE 005 THRU 012 (TASK AB)

Bill Cycle : 2
Biller : 04621

Invoice Mask: INSWONE3

Rate Sched : Fee Type: CP
Phase : 012 AB: PRELIM FOUNDATION EVALUATION i
Multiplier Labor OT Transaction Period End
Employee Name Org Class Activity Ind Date Date Rate  Hours Cost  Muitiplier Amount
Professional il Ve yd
02443 RICHARD R. BUHLER 2400 T16 bl Reg 07/26/2008 07/26/2008 25.97 45.5 1,181.64 3.2310 3,817.88
02443 RICHARD R. BUHLER 2400 T16 - Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 25.97 215 558.36 3.2310 1,804.06
02443 RICHARD R. BUHLER 2400 T16 ainlal Reg 08/09/2008 08/05/2008 25.97 !\! , ( 129.85 3.2310 419.55
AT Y o / L Yo &
/ o @ 3,051.4° = R -
Vg
02830 NATHAN KYLE TABOR 4100 T16 il Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 20.50 15.5 410.75 3.2310 1,327.13
02830 NATHAN KYLE TABOR 4100 T16 - Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2008 26.50 4.5 119.25 3.2310 385.30
02830 NATHAN KYLE TABOR 4100 T16 - Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2008 26.50 6.5 172.25 3.2310 556.54
02830 NATHAN KYLE TABOR 4100 T16 el Reg 07/26/2008 07/26/2008 26.50 3.5 92.75 3.2310 299.68
02830 NATHAN KYLE TABOR 4100 T16 e Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 26.50 225 596.25 / 3.2310 1,926.48 /
y 52.5 7 1,391.25 4,495.13
05089 CORA I.-JOHNSON 2100 T16 e Reg 07/05/2008 07/05/2008 26.45/ 8.5 224.83 3.2310 . 726.43
05089 CORA |. JOHNSON 2100 T16 - Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 26.45 6.5 171.93 3.2310 555.51
05089 CORA |I. JOHNSON 2100 T16 e Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2008 26.45 35 92.58 3.2310 299.13
05089 CORA 1. JOHNSON 2100 T16 i Reg 07/26/2008 07/26/2008 26.45 25 66.13 3.2310 213.67 /
p o 07" 55 1,794.74
05097 YI-HSUN (WILLIAM) CHAO 2100 Ti6 e Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 26.44 23.2 613.41 3.2310 1,981.93
05097 YI-HSUN (WILLIAM) CHAO 2100 T16 skl Reg 08/09/2008 08/09/2008 26.44 1.0 290.84 3.2310 939.70
34, s0425” 2,921.63
Technical Services/Drafter/ lil / d 7
02434 EMILY J. WILLIAMSON 2400 S13 / - Reg 08/09/2008 08/09/2008 17.14° 4.0 68.56 - 3.2310 221.52
07484 STEVEN A. BROWN 2100 813 e Reg 07/12/2008 07/12/2008 22.05 / 5.5 121.28 4 3.2310 391.86 -
Technical Services/Drafter | yd yd
05083 JENNIFER K. FRIENDS 2100 309/ iaiaiald Reg 08/02/2008 (8/02/2008 14.55 / 0.5 7.28 3.2310 2352 =
05109 ELIZABETH M. SCHEIBE 2100 S09 bkl Reg 08/09/2008 08/09/2008 15.00 25 37.50 / 3.2310 121.16 —
Senior Admin.
04573 LORI K DOHERTY 2100 A17/ il Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 23.75 ; 20 47.50°/ 3.2310 153.47 -
04621 NANMARIE KUCKER 2100 A7 / - Reg 07/05/2008 07/05/2008 29.21 1.0 29.21 3.2310 94.38 -~
04729 JUDITH A. BLOCH 2100 A17 - - Reg 08/02/2008 08/02/2008 30.64/ 0.7 21 .45-/ 3.2310 ~
- 04729 JUDITH A. BLOCH 2100 A17 bl Reg 08/09/2008 08/09/2008 30.64 22 67.41 3.2310 217.80 ~~
_____ 29 88.86 287.10
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Billing Analysis Through 10/18/2008

Project : 21-1-20850 STATEWIDE ON-CALL GEOTECHNICAL Bill Cycle : 2
Inv Group : 05 PHASE 005 THRU 012 (TASK AB) Biller : 04621
Client: 07628 WSDOT Invoice Mask: INSWONE3
Rate Sched : Fee Type: CP
Phase : 012 AB: PRELIM FOUNDATION EVALUATION i
Multiplier Labor OT  Transaction Period End
Employee Name Org Class Activity Ind Date Date Rate  Hours Cost  Multiplier Amount
{'“P*
Office Services Il yd /
02430 K. AMANDA WEATHERMAN 2400 A13™ b Reg 07/112/2008 07/12/2008 17.41 0.8 13.93 3.2310 45.01
02430 K. AMANDA WEATHERMAN 2400 A13 baialel Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2008 17.41 13 22,63 3.2310 73.12
24 36.56 11813~
05112 CAROL L. PEARSALL 2100 A13 i Reg 07/19/2008 07/19/2008 16.00/ 0.5 8.00 3.2310 25.85
Total Multiplier Labor 778.5 28,691.28 92,701.74 ‘/
Phase Total 012 AB: PRELIM FOUNDATION EVALUATION i 92,701.74

Invoice Total 21-1-20850 STATEWIDE ON-CALL GEOTECHNICAL (05)

‘103,344.16'/

.Generated : 10/24/2008 2:54:52PM
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8/7I1CRC Admin Maeting with Park

Posted
AUG 3 0 2008

WEEKLY EXPENSE REPORT - SHANNON & WILSON, INC. JOB NO: 21-1-20850-012 . -
2008 Exponso Report PROJECT: CRC £ -
nave: Gary Peterson EMPLOYEE NUMBER: 2416 WEEK ENDING: 8/9/2008
TRAVEL DISBURSEMENTS
Meals Rental | Miscellaneous Expenses Auto Allowance TOTAL
|__Date |Description / itinerary Hotel Bkfst _Lunch Dinner Beverages | Car |Description $ Miles @ $ FOR DAY Administrative Numbers
817 |vancouver Project Meeting Rarking s —200| 38 0.585| $22.23 $24.23
0.585| $0.00 $0.00
0.585| $0.00 $0.00
0.585] $0.00 $0.00
0.585] $0.00 $0.00
0.585) $0.00 $0.00
0.585] $0.00 $0.00
0.585| $0.00 $0.00
0.585] $0.00 $0.00
0.585] $0.00 $0.00
0.585] $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS| $0.00 $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 +=&—2:00 { 38 ° $22.23 $24.23
SUPPLIES
Date Description Other Phone lSupp!ies Camera | Postage Total Admin TOTAL TRAVEL & OTHER $24.23
$0.00 !
$0.00 Certified to be accurate
$0.00 SIGNATURE
$0.00 APPROVED
$0.00 ATTACH RECEIPTS (Tapad to sopa 12x11 1 sheets)
$0.00
TOTALS] $0.00 $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COMPANY CHARGED RECEIPTS EXPLANATION OF EXPENSES
Date Description Amt Date  Description

Voucher # 162505



WEEKLY EXPENSE REPORT - SHANNON & WILSON, INC.

JOB NO: 21-1-20850-032” 00‘1'

PROJECT: CRC Crossing

NAME:  Hisham Sarieddine EMPLOYEE NUMBER: #4643 WEEK ENDING: July 19, 2008
TRAVEL — DISBURSEMENTS
Meals Rental Miscellaneous Expenses Auto Allowance TOTAL
Date _]Description / itinerary Hotel Bkfst Lunch _ Oinner _Beverages Car___ |Description $ Miles @ $ FOR DAY Administrative Numbers
16-.Iul-03thg at Portland Office 125 $0.505 | $63.13 $63.13
$0.505] $0.00 $0.00
$0.505| $0.00 $0.00
$0.505 | $0.00 $0.00
$0.505| $0.00 $0.00
$0.505| $0.00 $0.00
$0.505 | $0.00 $0.00
$0.505| $0.00 $0.00
£0.505§ $0.00 $0.00
$0.505| $0.00 $0.00
$0.505 | $0.00 0
T07ALS| sooo | soco | soco | soco | sooo $0.00 (125 D | s63.13 |] se3.13
SUPPLIES
lDate Descripticn Other Phane | Supplies | Camera | Postage Total Admin TOTAL TRAVEL & OTHER $63.13 LH 50
$0.00
£0.00 Certified to be accurate
$0.00 SIGNATURE /L)——’ ( e
$0.00 é/ Kf’
$0.00 APPROVED M Fak l/ o¥
$0.00 ATTACH RECEIPTS (Taped to soparate 8-1/2 x 11 sheots)
$0.00 INCLUDING USED AND UNUSED AIRLINE TICKETS
TOTALS| $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
COMPANY CHARGED RECEIPTS EXPLANATION OF EXPENSES
Date Description Amt Date  Description
Posted
JUL 2 6 2008
Voucher #.. l‘.@i‘ﬁi




WEEKLY EXPENSE REPORT - SHANNON & WILSON, INC. JOB NO: 21-1-20850-842 x>
2008 Expense Report PROJECT: CRC
NAME: William J. Perking EMPLOYEE NUMBER: 4849 WEEK ENDING: 7/19/2008
TRAVEL _ DISBURSEMENTS